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Kenmerken

» Zelfrijdend

» Metlib

» geschikt voor gebruik
binnenshuis

> gelede telescoop

» Mobiel op volle
hoogte

» Richtingherkenning
rij-/stuurfunctie

- Www.ma-bo.info
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Technische Data

Maximale werkhoogte
Maximaal zijdelings bereik
Maximale gondelbelasting
Maximale stempelbreedte
Machine lengte

Machine breedte

Machine hoogte
Totaalgewicht

Afmeting gondel (I x b)
Rotatie gondel
Aandrijving

JIB

Bandensoort

20,60 m
12,20 m
230 kg
2,40 m
8,80 m
2,42 m
2,93 m
9600 kg
1,83 x 0,80
140°
Elektronisch
Ja

Banden
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